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Heat Seal Ampak Master Skin Packaging
Machine

At a Glance
s Designed for medium volume applications

s Adjustable pre-heat, heat and cool package time
functions

= Heating elements are voltage-specific to maximize
oven wattage for faster film heating

= Variable speed turbine vacuum system

Buy your skin packaging materials from us, and get a
discount on this Ampak skin packager!

Pricing
Call us at 888-318-0083

Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized
to determine requirements and final system costs. Work with your
Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

Large Format Skin Packaging Machine

The Heat Seal Ampak Master skin packaging machine is a large format industrial size skin packager
designed for medium volume applications.

The Master skin machine is built with several platen size options. This skin packager has relay logic
controls, variable speed vacuum turbine system and instant-on Spirad heating elements.

Features

Control Panel
PLC with color HMI controls
Adjustable pre-heat, heat and cool package time functions

Heating Oven

Stationary oven with safety guard

Patented Spirad instant-on heating elements

Heating elements are voltage-specific to maximize oven wattage for faster film heating
Adjustable oven height

Sealing Platform

Variable speed turbine vacuum system
Pneumatic film frame drive

Hot wire cutoff
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Other Features

Spindle film roll holder

Platen sizes: 24"-36"W x 30"-72"L
One year warranty

Options

Non-cutoff film temperature sensor

Special electrical for 440-480 volts (standard on 30"x48" and larger)
Special size film frame insert and platen

Automatic film frame (standard on 24"x36" and larger)

Automatic platen lift

Automatic infeed and outfeed

Spare parts kit

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your skin packaging equipment.

Specifications of the Heat Seal Ampak Master Skin Packaging
Machine

Platen Size 24"-36" x 30"-72" (64-91 X 76-183 cm)

Platen Clearance Factory Adjustable 9"-20" (23-51 cm) Standard 19" (48 cm)
Platen Height 40" (102 cm)

Film Capacity 26"-38"W (66-97W cm) depends on model

Overall Dimensions Depends on model

Electrical 220V, 3 ph, amp depends on model

Air 1CFM @ 8opsi

Approximate Weight Depends on model
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Platen Sizes of the Heat Seal Ampak Master Skin Packaging

Machine
Model
MP2424
MP2430
MP2436
MP3036
MP3048
MP3636
MP3648
MP3654
MP3660

MP3672

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your skin packaging equipment.
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Platen Size

24" x 24"

24" x 30"

24" x 36"

30" x 36"

30" x 48"

36" x 36"

36" x 48"

36" x 54"

36" x 60"

36" x 72"
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