

#### **Professional Packaging Systems**

2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway Grand Prairie, Texas 75051 www.ProPac.com

#### Contact

Our Packaging Experts solutions@propac.com 888-318-0083

## Heat Seal Ampak Master Skin Packaging Machine



#### At a Glance

- Designed for medium volume applications
- Adjustable pre-heat, heat and cool package time functions
- Heating elements are voltage-specific to maximize oven wattage for faster film heating
- Variable speed turbine vacuum system

Buy your skin packaging materials from us, and get a discount on this Ampak skin packager!

#### **Pricing**

#### Call us at 888-318-0083

Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized to determine requirements and final system costs. Work with your Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

### Large Format Skin Packaging Machine

The Heat Seal Ampak Master skin packaging machine is a large format industrial size skin packager designed for medium volume applications.

The Master skin machine is built with several platen size options. This skin packager has relay logic controls, variable speed vacuum turbine system and instant-on Spirad heating elements.

### **Features**

#### Control Panel

PLC with color HMI controls

Adjustable pre-heat, heat and cool package time functions

#### **Heating Oven**

Stationary oven with safety quard

Patented Spirad instant-on heating elements

Heating elements are voltage-specific to maximize oven wattage for faster film heating Adjustable oven height

#### Sealing Platform

Variable speed turbine vacuum system Pneumatic film frame drive Hot wire cutoff

#### **Other Features**

Spindle film roll holder

Platen sizes: 24"-36"W x 30"-72"L

One year warranty

## **Options**

Non-cutoff film temperature sensor

Special electrical for 440-480 volts (standard on 30"x48" and larger)

Special size film frame insert and platen

Automatic film frame (standard on 24"x36" and larger)

Automatic platen lift

Automatic infeed and outfeed

Spare parts kit

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your skin packaging equipment.

# Specifications of the Heat Seal Ampak Master Skin Packaging Machine

Platen Size	24"-36" x 30"-72" (64-91 x 76-183 cm)
Platen Clearance	Factory Adjustable 9"-20" (23-51 cm) Standard 19" (48 cm)
Platen Height	40" (102 cm)
Film Capacity	26"-38"W (66-97W cm) depends on model
Overall Dimensions	Depends on model
Electrical	220V, 3 ph, amp depends on model
Air	1 CFM @ 80psi
Approximate Weight	Depends on model

# Platen Sizes of the Heat Seal Ampak Master Skin Packaging Machine

Model	Platen Size
MP2424	24" x 24"
MP2430	24" x 30"
MP2436	24" x 36"
MP3036	30" x 36"
MP3048	30" x 48"
MP3636	36" x 36"
MP3648	36" x 48"
MP3654	36" x 54"
MP3660	36" x 60"
MP3672	36" x 72"

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your skin packaging equipment.